

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**MAIN CASE No.: CRP No. 1445 of 2022****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	05.09.2022	<p data-bbox="544 629 639 663"><u>DEV,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 719 995 752">Post after two weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="555 1014 612 1048">eha</p> <p data-bbox="1246 913 1358 947"><u>DEV,J</u></p>	

--	--	--	--