

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No.C.R.P.No.1445 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
28.	23.04.2025	<u>JS,J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the necessary amendments will be carried out and requested time. At request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, post the matter after Summer Vacation-2025. _____ JS,J RSI	

--	--	--	--