

**HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATHI**

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.1445 of 2022

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
33.	03.03.2026	<p><b><u>HN,J</u></b></p> <p>The learned counsel appearing for the petitioner(s) requests time to furnish a copy of the decree in O.S.No.240 of 2010.</p> <p>Post this matter on 18.03.2026.</p> <p>The interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till then.</p> <p><b>NKA</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>HN, J</u></b></p>	